11/29/22 Certified Basketball Officials

First Name
Muhammad
Bryant
Scot
Berwyn
Joshua
Sheila
Jack
Alejandro
Denise
Kyle

John
Ethan
Larry
Larry
Terry
Steve
Stanley
Jason
Matt
Thomas
Michael
C micheal
David
Eric

Jake
Steven
Sam
David
Terry
Brian
Benjamin
Dan
Matthew
Randy
Mark
Teresa
Andy
Raymond
Andrew
Chris

Last Name
Abdullah
Abel
Abels
Aberson
Aberson
Adams
Adolphson
Aguirre
Ahrens
Akers
Alden
Alfers
Allen
Allen
Allison
Allman
Allspach
Alons
Amadeo
Amsberry
Amundson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anker
Annen
Anzaldo
Appelgate
Applegate
Arenholz
Argotsinger
Argotsinger
Arkfeld
Arkfeld
Armbrecht
Armel
Armstead
Armstrong

City

Des Moines
Carlisle
Papillion
Kingsley
Kingsley
sergeant bluff
Clinton
Ankeny

New Liberty
Cedar Rapids
New London
Sioux City
Odebolt
CAMANCHE
Fairfield

Van Horne
Baxter
Waukee

Des Moines
Dunlap
Waterloo
Waterloo
Marion
Orange City
Hull
Thompson
Winterset
tipton
Omaha
Webster City
Earlham
Blue Grass
Council Bluffs
URBANDALE
Defiance
Creston
Williamsburg
West Union
Mapleton
Kalona

State
1A

Zip

50322
50047
68046
51028
51028
51054
52732
50023
52765
52402
52645
51106
51458
52730
52556
52346
50028
50263
50315
51529
50702
50702
52302
51041
51239
50478
50273
52772
68106
50595
50072
52726
51503
50322
51527
50801
52361
52175
51034
52247

Boys
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Michael
Dick
Cory
Greg
Manny
Thomas
Tracey
Keith
Mike
Rich
Brady
Evan
Steve
Jadon
Conner
Bart
Jackson
Lincoln
Justin
Jeffrey
Johnathan
Robert
Dale
Jeff
Craig
Robert
Robert
Darrel
John
Russ
Duane
Willie
Joshua
Randy
Tony
Ben
Jerry
Landon
Landon
Luke
Dennis
Dan
Nathan

Arndorfer
Arndt
Arp
Atherton
Atwood
Augustine
Badar
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baldwin
Balkovec
Ballard
Bankus
Banwart
Banwart
Banwart
Barber
Bardell
Barrett
Barrett
Barringer
Barry
Barslou
Barta
Bartell
Bartling
Bartolo
Basalyga
Bates
Baughman
Baxter
Baxter
Beach
Bean
Becker
Becker
Becker
Becker
Becker
Beeding
Beeler

Hampton IA
oelwein IA
MANNING IA
Ocheyedan 1A
Leon IA
Clive IA
hinton IA
Sloan 1A
Ireton 1A
Brighton IA
Orange City IA
Nodaway IA
Omaha NE
Waukee IA
Grimes IA
Adel 1A
Orange City IA
Adel 1A
Fort Dodge IA
Lanark IL
Mason City IA
Waukee IA
HOLSTEIN IA
State Center IA
algona IA
Cedar Rapids 1A
Wilton IA
Urbandale IA
Algona 1A
Sioux City IA
Spencer 1A
Denison IA
Carlisle IA
COUNCIL BLUFFS 1A
HUMBOLDT IA
Columbus Junctio IA
EAGLE GROVE IA
Orion IL
Ottumwa IA
Fort Dodge IA
Sioux Falls SD
Ankeny IA
Alcester SD

50441 Y
50662 Y
51455-121Y
51354 Y
50144
50325
51024
51055
21027
52540
51041
50857
68122
50263
50111
50003
51041
50003
50501
61046
50401
50263
51025
50247
50511
52405
52778
50323
50511
51106
51301
51442
50047
51503
50548
52738
50533
61273
52501
50501
57108
50023
57001
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Mark
Scott
Brent
Michael
Riley
Tim
Mark
Edward
Robert
Scott
Collin
Josh
Larry
Jonathan
Jeff
Steve
Herb
Richard
Dylan
Maurice
Tyler
James
James
Travis
Jay
Beaux
Jeffrey
Mark
John
Timothy
Wayde
Eric
Alex
Matt
Patrick
Robert
Brandon
Justin
Gary
Mike
Michael
Cody
Bryan

Begey
Behn
Behrens
Bell

Bell

Bell
Beltman
Berggren
Bergman
Bergman
Bergmann
Berka
Berland
Berland
Bermel
Berry
Besaw
Besse
Bettin
Betzel
Beving
Bewley
Bice
Birkey
Bizarri
Blanchard
Blanchard
Blomberg
Blomstedt
Blum
Blumhardt
Boel

Bohl
Bohlmann
Bolte
Bolton
Bond
Bonnette
Bontrager
Bonwell
Boothby
Boozell
Borchers

Muscatine
Tripoli
Runnells

Des Moines
Ames
Westside
ORANGE CITY

South Sioux City

Maynard
Sumner
Readlyn
lowa City
DECORAH
Cresco

Keota
STORM LAKE
Storm Lake
DAVENPORT
Odebolt
BETTENDORF
Urbandale
LaVista

Fort Dodge
Algona
Taylor Ridge
Grinnell
Grinnell
Cedar Rapids
Red Oak
Council Bluffs
Waterloo
Grimes
Mason City

Windsor Heights

Grinnell

Guthrie Center

Pleasant Hill
Denver
WELLMAN
Cedar Rapids
Clarion
Cedar Falls
Akron

52761
50676
50237
50313
50010
51467
51041
68776
50655
50674
50668
52240
52101
52136
52248
50588
50588
52803
51458
52722-630
50322
68128
50501
50511
61284
50112
50112
52402
51566
51503
50701
50111
50401
50324
50112
50115
50327
50622
52356
52411
50525
50613
51001
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Joel
Gerald
John
Marvin
Noah
James
Jim
Bob
Bo
Tyler
Marlo
Andrew
Dave
Mark
Lee
Robert
Isaac
Mark
Jacob
Ej
Charles
Tom
Mike
Keith
Carter
Kendall
Trent
Robert
Jamie
Corbin
Steve
Tim
Daniel
Timothy
James
Blaine
Sean
Jerry
Jordan
Blake
Chris
Dean
Jordan

Bousema
Bowhay
Bowlin
Boyer
Boyer
Bozeman
Brackey
Bradfield
Brady
Brady
Branderhorst
Brandhorst
Brandt
Brandt
Brecht
Breckenridge
Brehmer
Breitbach
Brindle
Brink
Brittain
Bromeland
Brostad
Brothers
Brouwer
Brown
Brown
Brown
Bruggeman
Brungard
Bruning
Brunner
Bruns
Brunsting
Bryan
Bryant
Bucheit
Buckstead
Buell

Buhr

Buhr

Buhr

Buhs

SHELDON IA
Ankeny IA
Marengo 1A
Ottumwa IA
Ottumwa IA
Cedar Rapids 1A
Thompson 1A
Fairfield IA
Winthrop IA
West Des Moines |IA
Fort Dodge IA
Ankeny 1A
Chariton IA
Waukee IA
Carlisle IA
Ottumwa IA
Monona IA
Dyersville 1A
Cascade A
Cedar Rapids 1A
Waverly IA
Blue Earth MN
Storm Lake IA
Clarinda IA
Sibley IA
Des Moines 1A
solon 1A
Omaha NE
West Des Moines |IA
Parkersburg IA
Red oak A
Lamoni IA
Ankeny 1A
Hull IA
WEST DES MOINE IA
Eldon IA
North Liberty 1A
sioux city IA
Pella IA
Jesup 1A
Milford IA
Readlyn IA
Dakota City IA

51201
50023
52301
52501
52501
52402
50478
52556
50682
50266
50501
50023
50049
50263
50047
52501
52157
52040
52033
52404
50677
56013
50588
51632
51249
50314
52333
68122
50265
50665
51566
50140
50021
51239
50266
52554
52317
51104
50219
50648
51351
50668
50529
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Chris
William
Channing
Aaron
Mason
Tom
Brandon
Keith
Ron
Shane
Bradyn
Jack
Zach
Kelly
Scott
Adam
Marcus
Lyle
Tom
Steve
Brianne
Greg
Kevin
Michael
Mike
Robert
Cam
Jordan
Terrance
Wyndell
Matt
Rick
Jerry
Micheal
Ray
Calvin
Gabe
James
Matthew
Nathan
Marion
Holli
Travis

Bunde Guthrie Center
Burchett ANKENY
Burd Spirit Lake
Burdorf Shenandoah
Burger Sioux City
Burger West Branch
Burke Monona
Burke WILLIAMSBURG
Burkhart Des Moines
Burmeister Exira
Burmeister - bohr Anita

Burns Glidden

Burt Red Oak
Burton Urbandale
Busch CRESTON
Busch Ankeny

Bush Aledo
Bushkofsky Westgate
Bushman Ossian
Butler Eldridge
Byerly Fayette

Byrd Davenport
Caldwell Washington
Caley Clive
Cameron West Burlington
Camp Elkader
Campbell Waterloo
Campbell Treynor
Campbell Cedar Falls
Campbell Oskaloosa
Campbell Sioux City
Capps WASHINGTON
Carber dubuque
Cardin Otley

Carley Cedar Rapids
Carlson Ames
Carlson Pleasant Hill
Carlson Winfield
Carlson Lake City
Carlson Kalona
Carpenter Papillion
Carr Eldora

Carrel Ankeny

50115
50023
51360
51601
51106
52358
52159
52361
50313
50076
50020
51443
51566
50322
50801
50023
61231
50681
52161
52748
52142
52807
52353
50325
52655
52043
50703
51575
50613
52577
51106
52353
52003
50214
52402
50010
50327
52659
51449
52247
68133
50627
50023
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Robert
Keith
Raul
Kyle
Mitchell
Steve
Rich
Andrew
Joshua
Kyle
Timothy
Aaron
Dean
Gary
Michael
Ryne
Alec
Kyle
William
Zac
Jonathan
Tom
Dan
James
Shawn
Tyler
Victor
Terrance
Travis
Bill
Bryan
Devin
Amanda
Travis
Stephen
Andrew
Gerald
Marshall
Phil
Dean
Brian
Chris
Mark

Cast
Cavanagh
Cervantes
Chafa
Chance
Chidester
Choponis
Christensen
Christensen
Christensen
Christensen
Christians
Christiansen
Christiansen
Christner
Christner
Clark

Clark

Clark

Clark

Clark
Claude
Clayton
Cline
Collins
Collins
Combs
Comstock
Conklin
Connolly
Connor
Conover
Conway
Cooke
Cooper
Cooper
Correthers
Cotton
Cottrell
Craig
Crawford
Crawford
Crawford

Manning
Bettendorf
Moline
Corning
Ottumwa
Tripoli
SEYMOUR
Nashua
North Liberty
Carroll

lowa Falls
Sioux City
Alta

Mason City
OSKALOOSA
Marengo
Burlington
Waterloo
Council Bluffs
Waterloo
MOLINE
Algona
Carroll

Le Mars
Sloan

Clive

Pulaski
Sergeant Bluff
elizabeth
Marion
Zearing
TIFFIN
Riceville
Spencer
Cedar Rapids
Davenport
Rock Island
mount pleasant
Cedar Rapids
Swedesburg
Conrad
Waukee
Ames

51455
52722
61265
50841
52501
50676
52590
50658
52317
51401
50126
51104
51002
50401
52577
52301
52601
50702
51503
50703
61265
50511-174
51401
51031
51055
50325
52584
51054
61028
52302
50278
52340
50466
51301
52404
52807
61201
52641
52404
52652
50621
50263
50014
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Michael
Richard
Rich
Deavion
James
Michael
Jackson
Elisha
Rob
Christopher
Keith
Dave
Tony
Phil
Trishul
George
Justin
Greg
Greg
Isaac
Evan
Jayden
Michael
Monte
John
Rodney
Eric
Michael
Rogelio
Dale
Mike
Josh
Loren
Jesse
Devon
Brad
Russ
Robert
Joedy
Mark
Jerimiah
Adam
Jeff

Croegaert
Crotty
Crow
Crowder
Crozier
Crozier
Culp
Culpepper
Cunningham
Cunningham
Curry
Cusick
Dahle
Dahlhauser
Dahya
Davidson
Davie
Davies
Davis
Davis
Dawson
Day

De jong
Dearmoun
Deegan
Deerberg
Degen
Dehrkoop
Dejano
Dejong
Dejong
Dekok
Dekruyf
Delaney
Dembinski
Demoss
Dempster
Demuth
Dennis
Denny
Depyper
Derocher
Derocher

Geneseo
Ely

Hornick
cedar rapids
Melcher
Northwood
Davenport
WATERLOO
Spirit Lake
Des Moines
Davenport
lowa City
Mason City
Lawton
North Liberty
Sioux City
Fairbank
North Liberty
TRACY
Cedar Rapids
delta
Humboldt
Rock Valley
Northwood
Newton
Bennett
Algona
Lakota
omaha
Pella
Lawton
Urbandale
Urbandale
Waukon
Coon Rapids
Albia
Ankeny
Osage

lowa Falls
Cedar Rapids
Graettinger
LeMars

Des Moines

61254
52227
51026
52404
50163
50459
52806
50703
51360
50317
52807
52245
50401
51030
52317
51104
50629
52317
50256
52402
52550
50548
51247
50459
50208
52721
50511
50451
68135
50219
51030
50322
50323
52172
50058
52531
50023
50461
50126
52402
51342
51031
50309
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Eric
Matthew
Dean
David
Sam
Steve
Randy
Loras
Travis
Robert
Dan
Dylan
Gary
Nick
Ethan
Ryan
Barry
Doug
Rob
Adam
Michael
Terry
Randy
Anthony
Todd
Daniel
William
Jackson
Rod
Jeffry
Tyler
Danny
Eddie
Allan
Gary
David
Scott
James
Shane
c. leroy
Jordan
Stacey
Duane

Desousa
Desutter
Deutmeyer
Devary
Devilder
Dick
Dieken
Digmann
Dillavou
Dille
Dingman
Dinkla
Dinkla
Dirth
Divis
Dixon
Dodd
Dodd
Doerhoff
Dohrn
Dolan
Dolieslager
Dolphin
Donahoo
Donels
Doner
Dotson
Dotzler
Dougherty
Downing
Downing
Doyle
Doyle
Drees
Dresback
Drew
Driskill
Driver
Duffy
Dukes
Dumolien
Dunbar
Duncan

Cascade
Woodhull
Denver
Estherville
Eldora
Winterset
Dike
DUBUQUE
lowa City
Colfax
Mason City
Urbandale
Massena
Burlington
Cedar Rapids
West Des Moines
Melcher Dal
Clear Lake
Ankeny
Parkersburg
MILFORD
hull

Cedar Rapids
CORNING
Centerville
Bellevue
Grimes
Sioux City
Des Moines
Cedar Rapids
Charles Clty
Farley

Fort Dodge
West Des Moines
Woodward
Lawton
Afton
Council Bluffs
Ames
Bedford
Robins
CEDAR FALLS
Des Moines

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
NE
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

52033 Y
61490 Y
50622 Y
51334 Y
50627 Y
50273 Y
50624 Y
52002 Y
52240 Y
50054 Y
50401 Y
50323 Y
50853 Y
52601 Y
52402 Y
50265 Y
50163 Y
50428 Y
50023 Y
50665 Y
51351 Y
51239 Y
52411 Y
50841-141Y
52544 Y
68005 Y
50111 Y
51106 Y
50311 Y
52403 Y
50616 Y
52046 Y
50501 Y
50265 Y
50276 Y
51030 Y
50830 Y
51501 Y
50010 Y
50833 Y
52328 Y
50613-661Y
50312 Y
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Ryan
Peter
John
Payton
Daniel
Tyler
Christopher
Anthony
Bruce
Steve
Ralph
Kevin
Chris
Chad
Michael
Jamie
Perry
Zeke
Paul
Jason
Ryan
Patrick
Todd
Tim
Cassie
Thad
Christopher
David
Josh
Rudy
Doug
Jacob
Jerry
Augustin
Tim
Brett
Michael
Travis
Mark
Kevin
Daniel
Tom
James

Dunkel
Duquette
Dvorak
Dvorak
Dyrland
Eason
Eastin
Eblen
Eckenrod
Eddie
Edwards
Eekhoff
Ehlers
Elbert
Elbert
Elgersma
Ellingboe
Ellis

Elser
Endress
England
Ensminger
Epping
Esbeck
Esdohr
Espenscheid
Ethen
Ethier
Evans
Evertsen
Fabry
Fancher
Fannon
Farmer
Fausnaugh
Featherston
Federer
Feekes
Felber
Ferris

Fett
Fettkether
Ficek

Hinton
Sherrard
Marion
Ames

Ely

Grimes

West Burlington
Treynor
Rock Rapids
Storm Lake
Des Moines
Le Mars
Mapleton
INDIANOLA
Algona
Sheldon
HAMILTON
Sioux Center
CEDAR FALLS
Morrison
Diagonal
Mount Pleasant
Davenport
Clear Lake
Coon Rapids
Traer

Carter Lake
Cedar Rapids
Waterloo
Leon
Waterloo
Pella

North Liberty
Waverly
Mason City
Epworth
Palo

Sioux Center
Cedar Rapids
Moline
Luverne

Des Moines
Council Bluffs

51024 Y
61281 Y
52302-969Y
50010 N
52227-900Y
50111 Y
52655
51575
51246
50588
50320
51031
51034
50125-115
50511
51201
62341
51250
50613
61270
50845
52641
52803
50428
50058
50675
51510
52402
50701
50144
50701
50219
52317
50677
50401
52045
52324
51250
52402
61265
50560
50310
51503
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Dan
Kyle
Edward
Roger
Michael
Clayton
Jim
Larry
Mark
Gary
Matthew
Charlie
Jay

Pat
Joel
Mark
Dan
Brady
Richard
Paul
Joe
Jeffrey
Mike
Tim
Ryan
Jay
Collin
Dale
Jeff
Justin
Matt
Joe
Kevin
Quinn
Ben
Randall
Mark
Travis
John
Solomon
Kyle
Lance
Nick

Fields
Fischer
Fischer
Fisher
Fitzgerald
Fjerstad
Flaws

Flaws
Fleagle
Flenker
Fleshner
Fletcher
Flora
Fogarty
Fopma
Forney
Forsstrom
Forsyth
Foster
Foutch
Fraher
Frank
Fredrickson
Fredrickson
Freese
Freese
Freesemann
French
Frese

Freyenberger

Friday
Frost
Frost
Frost

Fry
Fuelling
Fuhrman
Fuller
Fullerton
Funchess
Gansen
Garbers
Garling

Creston
Sidney
Jesup
Swea City
ELKADER
Lytton
Carlisle

Webster City

Urbandale
Davenport
Carroll
Omaha

West Des Moines

Algona
Marion
Camanche
Sioux Falls
Fayette
Boone
eldora
Ankeny
Conrad
Estherville
FOREST CITY
Sheldon
Montour
Greene
RED OAK
Norway
Wayland
Marion
Evansdale
Leon
Sioux City
Ankeny
McGregor
Paullina
Marion
Fitchburg
Waterloo
Epworth
Sioux Falls
Moline

1A
1A

1A
1A
1A
1A

50801
51652
50658
50590
52043
50561
50047
50595
50323
52804
51401
68118
50266
50511
52302
52730
57108
52142
50036
50627
50021
50621
51334
50436
51201
50173
50636
51566
52318
52654
52302
50707
50144
51106
50021
52157
51046
52302
53711
50703
52045
57104
61265
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Kevin
Mark
Joseph
Ed
Vandell
Chad
Thomas
Roger
Thomas
Wayne
Jonny
Joe
Brian
Dominic
Joseph
Scott
Greg
Todd
Larry
Christopher
William
Lucas
Eric
Kirk
Chris
Dennis
Mark
Gene
Robert
Ronald
Chuck
Brad
Neil
Ethan
Tyson
Aaron
Blake
Joel
Jason
Keith
Richard
Kourtney
Matt

Gartman
Gassmann
Gatto
Gau
Gay
Gehl
Gendron
George
George
Gerlach
Getting
Gibbs
Gibson
Giegerich
Giesick
Giles
Gill

Gill
Gillespie
Gillham
Gillman
Gillmor
Gilson
Gilson
Girres
Glancy
Glascock
Glawe
Goedken
Gomez
Good
Gooding
Goos
Gordon
Gordon
Gorzney
Goshorn
Gottlieb
Graber
Graber
Grady
Graham
Graham

Montezuma IA
DeWitt IA
ANAMOSA IA
Dubuque 1A
Rock Island IL
Cascade A
Donnellson IA
Albia 1A
Urbandale IA
SHERRARD IL
Waukee IA
Epworth 1A
Ankeny 1A
Hiawatha IA
Plattsmouth NE
Mount Ayr IA
WEST DES MOINEIA
Omaha NE
Geneseo IL
Blythedale MO
Council Bluffs IA
Denison IA
Boone IA
Des Moines IA
Council Bluffs IA
Burlington IA
Webster City 1A
Elkader IA
Dundee IA
Johnston IA
Ogden 1A
Carthage IL
Osceola IA
Knoxville IA
Omaha NE
Grand Mound IA
Ankeny 1A
Sioux City IA
West Burlington 1A
Cedar Falls IA
Fort Dodge IA
Ames IA
Garner 1A

50171
52742
52205
52001
61202
52033
52625
52531
50322
61281
50263
52045
50021
52233
68048
50854
50266
68164
61254
64426
51501
51442
50036
50311
51503
52601-246
50595
52043
52038
50131
50212
62321
50213
50138
68118
52751
50023
51104
52655
50613
50501
50014
50438
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Chad
Norm
Thomas
Travis
Colby
Dan
Robert
Tara
Ronald
Eric
Myles
Troy
David
Kris
Garry
Todd
Robert
Troy
Blake
Fred
Jamie
Vaughn
Kelly
Dean
Wayne
Jay
Michael
Chad
Jake
Jeff
Willie
Ryan
Justin
Paul
Nikolas
Josh
Kim
Tom
Tony
Jason
Mark
Jim
Mark

Grandon
Granger
Grapes
Graven
Graves
Grawe
Grawe
Gray
Grebert
Green
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greenfield
Greenlee
Greiman
Grems
Gress
Grevengoed
Griffiths
Grimm
Grimm
Grosskopf
Grossnickle
Grudle
Gruenwald
Gruetzmacher
Gruver
Gustison
Guthmiller
Guy

Haack
Hadsall
Hageman
Hahn
Haken

Hall
Hallgren
Halsted
Halverson
Hamerlinck
Hammerand
Hanrahan

Maxwell
Waukee
West Union
DES MOINES
Whittemorre
Cedar Rapids
Manchester
Toledo
Clarinda
Norwalk
Ames

North Liberty
Mount Ayr
Ankeny
Ames
Garner
Estherville
Waukon

west des moines

Mount Vernon
Center Point
Peosta
Davenport
Gilbert
Crescent
Williamsburg
Dunkerton
Preston
wapello
Orange City
Marion
IOWA CITY
Des Moines
Mount Vernon
Riverside
Rock Rapids
Ainsworth
Ottumwa
Rudd

Ossian
Lemars
Epworth
Norwalk

50161
50263
52175
50309
50598
52411
52057
52342
51632
50211
50014
52317
50854
50023
50014
50438
51334
52172
50265
52314
52213
52068
52806
50105
51526
52361
50626
52069
52653
51041
52302
52245
50310
52314
52327
51246
52201
52501
50471
52161
51031
52045
50211
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Nick
Scott
Alan
Brad
Gary
Ronald
Craig
Andrew
John
Dave
Terry
Jimmie
Wade
Doug
Jariah
Craig
Jason
Jeff
Aaron
Jerry
Ronald j
Jorge
James
Robert
Nate
Ben
Steven
Daniel
Kevin
Joel
Lynn
Chris
Cory
Karl
Randy
Chad
Shane
Mel
Ryan
Samuel
Jay c.
Chandler
Doug

Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hanson
Hanson
Hanson
Harada
Harada
Hardie
Harding
Harms
Harriman
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Harting
Hartl
Hartman
Hartman
Hartman
Harwood
Hash
Hasty
Hatting
Hauge
Hauge
Hawkins
Hawn
Head
Heetland
Heidelbauer
Heiman
Heiman
Hein
Heinen
Heinis
Heintz
Heintz
Heintz
Heiny
Heisler
Heisler

Ames
Central City
Sioux Falls
Hudson
Johnston
Spencer
Laurens
Waukee
Waukee
Chariton
Norwalk
Odebolt
HOLSTEIN
Cumming
cedar rapids
Oelwein
Keokuk
Kieler
Akron
Creston
Sumner
Pleasant Hill
Clarinda
Stuart

Des Moines
Osage
Dakota Dunes
OGDEN
Waukee

West Des Moines

Waukee
Marion
Carroll
Dunlap
Brewster
Lone Rock
Sheldon
Ankeny
Ankeny
Ankeny
Clarinda
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids

50014 Y
52214 Y
57105 Y
50643 Y
50131 Y
51301 Y
50554 Y
50263 Y
50263 Y
50049 Y
50211 Y
51458 Y
51025 Y
50061 Y
52405 Y
50662 Y
52632 Y
53812 Y
51001 Y
50801 Y
50674 Y
50327 Y
51632 Y
50250 Y
50317-554Y
50461 Y
57049 Y
50212 Y
50263 Y
50265 Y
50263 Y
52302 Y
51401 Y
51529 Y
56119 Y
50559 Y
51201 Y
50021 Y
50021 Y
50023 Y
51632 Y
52403 Y
52411-810Y
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Mark
Brad
Scott
Jeff
Sean
Nathan
Ross
Alan
Jacob
Ralph
Heath
Merrill
Conner
Jeremiah
Marty
Kevin
Gary
Rodney
Tanner
Dean
Adonnis
Brian
Eric
Clifford
Spencer
Donald
Jesse
Brian
William
John
Pat
Andy
Bob
Casey
Robert
Chris
Ridge
Steve
Jim
Kelly
Jay
Tyler
Jeff

Heitkamp
Heitland
Heitland
Helmkamp
Helton
Hemiller
Hemsley
Henderson
Henderson
Henning
Henrich
Henrichs
Herkelman
Herman
Hermsen
Hesner
Heywood
Hicok
Higgins
Hilbrands
Hill
Hilsabeck
Hink
Hinton
Hintz
Hirschman
Hitt
Hobbs
Hoben
Hoberg
Hocking
Hoefer
Hoeg
Hoffert
Hoffert
Hoffert
Hoffman
Hollan
Hollensbe
Holthaus
Honohan
Horkey
Horst

east dubuque
Algona
Grimes
carroll
DeWitt
Hartley
Sigourney
Ida Grove
Ida Grove
Moline
Newell
Galena
Dubuque
CEDAR RAPIDS
Albia
Winthrop
omaha
Webster City
Arcadia
Remsen
Waterloo
Lansing
Granger
Davenport
lowa City
Kingsley
Clarinda
Buffalo Center
Adel
Urbandale
lisbon
Peosta
Ankeny
Waverly
Brooklyn
Monona
Dorchester
Riverside
Bellevue
Decorah
lowa City
Spencer
Clinton

61025
50511
50111
51401
52742
51346
52591
51445
51445
61265
50568
61036
52001
52405-477
52531
50682
68106
50595
51430
51050
50703
52151
50109
52808
52240
51028
51632
50424
50003
50322
52253
52068
50021
50677
52211
52159
68343
52327
52031
52101
52245
51301
52732
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Todd
Tyler
Zachary
Daniel
Spencer
Chengming
Austin
Rich
David
Jacob
Dave
Rodney
Bill

Seth
Chad
Darrell
Charles
Chet
Marlene
Justin
Collin
Andy
Mike
Larry
Jerold
Anthony
Kevin
Samantha
Zachary
James
Mark
Stephen
Mark
Don
Jons
John (jack)
Kirk
Randy
Lloyd
Carson
Brad
Brandon
Brian

Hough
Hovick
Hovick
Hoyka
Hoyka
Hu
Huber
Hudnut
Huff
Hugen
Huling
Hungerford
Huxford
Ickowitz
Ingels
Ippensen
Isenhart
Jacks
Jacks
Jacobs
Jacobsen
Jacobson
Jacobson
Jacobus
Jaeger
Jaeger
James
Jamison
Jamison
Jansen
Janssen
Janssen
Japenga
Jarrett
Jaschen
Jaspers
Jefson
Jeltema
Jenness
Jenness
Jensen
Jenson
Jess

GRAETTINGER

1A

West Des Moines IA
West Des Moines IA

Norwalk IA
Norwalk IA
Davenport 1A
Central City IA
Van Meter IA
Greenfield IA
Waukee IA
lowa City IA
Mason City IA
Norwalk IA
North Liberty 1A
Randalia IA
Bowen IL
Dubuque 1A
Bettendorf IA
AMES IA
Clarksville IA
Newton IA
postville IA
Clermont IA
Des Moines 1A
Grimes IA
Bettendorf IA
Brooklyn 1A
Columbus Junctio IA
Rose Hill IA
Spencer 1A
West Des Moines |IA
Ely 1A
Spencer 1A
Red Oak IA
Cedar Rapids 1A
Cedar rapids 1A
Forest city 1A
Orange City IA
Moville IA
Cherokee IA
Mitchell IA
Ottosen 1A
Anamosa 1A

51342
50266
50266
50211
50211
52806
52214
50261
50849
50263
52246
50401
50211
52317
52164
62316
52004-335
52722
50014
50619
50208
52162
52135
50320
50111
52722
52211
52738
52586
51301
50265
52227
51301
51566
52405
52404
50436
51041
51039
51012
50461
50570
52205
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William
Melanie
Philip
Michael
Lane
Craig
Scott
Brad
Brent
Brett
Christopher
Christopher
Dale
Dewayne
Dwayne
James
Jerry
Joshua
Kadeyn
Matt
Robert
Ryan
Blake
Michael
Adam
Gregory
Lewis
Darryl
Glen
Michael
Rocky
Douglas
Bill
Isaac
Kris
Levi
Kelly
Jeff
Stephen
Michael
Collin
Christopher
Timothy

Jesse
Jochimsen
Joens
Joensen
Johansen
Johanson
Johnsen
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jorgensen
Jorgensen
Judd
Judge
Juhl
Junker
Kale
Kalvig
Kane
Kangas
Kangas

Waukee
Cedar Rapids
Waukee
Ankeny
West Union
Moline
Boyden
Marion
Parkersburg
Spirit Lake
Silvis

RED OAK
Allison
NORWALK

South Sioux city

Gravity
Ankeny

lowa City
Council Bluffs
Albia

Council Bluffs
MONONA
Sioux City
Jesup

Moline
Galesburg
Galesburg
Cedar Rapids
Greenfield
DES MOINES
Davenport
Silvis

DIKE

Dike
Gladstone
ROCK VALLEY
Atlantic
Grimes
Moline
Nashua
Coralville
Waverly
Waverly

50263
52402
50263
50023
52175
61265
51234
52302
50665
51360
61282
51566
50602
50211
68776
50848
50021
52245
51505
52531
51503
52159
51106
50648
61265
61401
61401
52404-300Y
50849 Y
50313 Y
52806-281Y
61282 Y
50624
50624
61437
51247
50022
50111
61265
50658
52241
50677
50677
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Corey
Phil
Adam
Mark
John
Christi
Terry
Joseph
Rusty
Bruce
Erv
Jerry
Adam
Tom
John
Michael
Jacob
William
Grant
Bryce
Thomas
Jerry
Brian
Dion
Brandon
Jordan
Thomas
Thomas
Dean
Gregory
James
Dereck
Brett
Jeff
Steve
Gary
Matthew
Kevin
Jason
Douglas
Patrick
Ronald
Isaac

Kastner
Kauder
Kaufman
Kautman
Keel
Kehoe
Keiser
Keitel
Keith
Keizer
Keizer
Keleher
Kellenberger
Kemper
Kennedy
Kennon
Kerr
Kester
Ketel
Ketterhagen
Kiefer
Kinder
Kindley
King
Kinseth
Kintzel
Kirk

Kirk
Kirkpatrick
Kirwan
Kiwala
Klaassen
Kleespies
Klein

Klein

Klett
Klingner
Klostermann
Knickman
Knickrehm
Knobbe
Knoche
Knockel

Sibley IA
Cascade A
Ainsworth IA
Monona IA
Hiawatha IA
FORT DODGE IA
Council Bluffs IA
Muscatine IA
Brandon SD
Orange City IA
Sioux Center IA
Elkader IA
Lester 1A
MONTOUR IA
COUNCIL BLUFFS 1A
Marne 1A
Sheldon IA
Fort Madison IA
URBANDALE IA
Ames IA
dubuque 1A
Urbandale IA
Omaha NE
Mason City IA
Clare IA
North Liberty 1A
Bettendorf IA
West Des Moines |IA
Des Moines IA
Sioux City IA
West Liberty 1A
West Des Moines |IA
Parkersburg IA
WEST BURLINGTCIA
Keota IA
Everly IA
Ankeny 1A
Marion IA
Dunlap IA
Maquoketa 1A
lowa city IA
lowa City IA
New Sharon IA

51249
52033
52201
52159
52233
50501-864
51503
52761
57005
51041
51250
52043
51242
50173
51503
51552
51201
52627
50323
50010
52001
50322
68157
50401
50524
52317
52722
50266
50310
51106
52776
50265
50665
52655
52248
51338
50023
52302
51529
52060
52240559tY
52240 Y
50207 Y
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Robert
Seth

Eric
John
Joseph
Andrew
Rod
Brian
Bryan
Cody
Gaylon
Keith
Judd
Paul
Joel
Jared
Randy
Kelly
Nicholas
Chris
Scott
Kirk
Blake
Timothy
David
Kyle
Brandon
Matt
Michael
Steve
Isaiah
Dean
Fritz
Aaron
Jacob
Christopher
David
Jameson
Michael
Cody
Steve
Brandon
Ben

Kober
Koch
Koehlmoos
Koehn
Koehn
Koehn
Kolder
Koob

Kooi

Kooi
Kooima
Koopmann
Kopperud
Koson
Kraayenbrink
Kramer
Kramer
Kreber
Kreber
Kreber
Kriegel
Kronaizl
Kruger
Kuethe
Kuhl
Kuhlers
Kurovski
Lang
Lange
Langhauser
Langlois
Lansman
Larsen
Larson
Larson
Law

Law
Lawler
Lawler
Lawrence
Leabo
Leber
Lechtenberg

Luana

Tama

Sioux Center
Webster
Deep River
TIFFIN
Dysart
Rockwell

SIOUX CENTER

Des Moines
Rock Valley
Epworth

Le Mars
Sioux City
Sioux Center

WEST DES MOINE IA

Delhi
Hinton
Hinton
Hinton
Center Point
Washington
Ankeny
WAVERLY
Onawa
Urbana
Burlington
Mason City
Wilton
Eldridge
DUBUQUE
Rippey
Moline

West Des Moines

Clive
Davenport
Marion
Nevada
Nevada
Altoona
DAVENPORT
Forest City

MANCHESTER

52156 Y
52339 Y
51250 Y
52355 Y
52222 Y
52340 Y
52224 Y
50469 Y
51250-126Y
50320 Y
51247 Y
52045 Y
51031 Y
51106 Y
51250 Y
50265 Y
52223 Y
51024 Y
51024 Y
51024 Y
52213 Y
52353 Y
50023 Y
50677 Y
51040 Y
52345 Y
52601 Y
50401 Y
52778 Y
52748 Y
52001 Y
50235 Y
61265 Y
50266 Y
50325 Y
52806 Y
52302 Y
50201 Y
50201 Y
50009 Y
52807 Y
50436 Y
52057-881Y

<< < Z2<< << << << Z2 << Z2 << <L<Z2 << LZ <L <L Z << << << <2<



Dan Lechtenberg MANCHESTER 1A 52057

William Lee Knoxville 1A 50138
Jack Lehmann West Des Moines IA 50266
Keith Lehrman Mechanicsville 1A 52306
Matthew Leichty Wayland 1A 52654
Brandon Lendt Nevada 1A 50201
Kreg Lensch Glidden 1A 51443
Andrew Leopard Muscatine 1A 52761
Dereck Lewis Altoona 1A 50009
Luther Linderbaum Dorchester 1A 52140
James Lipscomb Waterloo 1A 50703
Matt Liske Donahue 1A 52746
Dayton Little Lamoni 1A 50140
Kevin Lloyd MUSCATINE A 52761
Dj Lode Sanborn 1A 51248
Jerry Loew Madrid IA 50156
Dekarlo Long Urbandale 1A 50323
John Long Sidney 1A 51652
Jeffery Longtin Muscatine 1A 52761
John Looney Wheatland 1A 52777
Joseph Lopez East Moline IL 61244
Gregory Lorber New London 1A 52645
Paul Lorber New London 1A 52645
Randy Lore West Des moines IA 50265
Joseph Loria lowa City 1A 52245
Greg Lovette Omaha NE 68116
Daniel Lowe Bettendorf 1A 52722
Caleb Lubbers Sioux City 1A 51106
Jeff Lucas Sergeant Bluff 1A 51054
Nick Lucas Breda 1A 51436
Joe Lucas Bedford A 50833
Dale Ludwig Clear Lake 1A 50428
Bret Luense Marion 1A 52302
Antonius Lunsford Burlington 1A 52601
David Lutz Council Bluffs 1A 51503
Zach Lutz Council Bluffs 1A 51503
Don Lyle Vinton 1A 52349
Chris Lynch Urbandale 1A 50322
James Lyon Ankeny 1A 50023
Benjamin Lyon Kansas City MO 64138
Don Lyons Denison 1A 51442
Michael Maas Ottumwa 1A 52501

Bill Mach Dubuque IA 52002
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Ben
Craig
Matthew
Alan
Ron
Rady
John
Jenni
Grant
Nick
Casey
Michael
Claude
Ryan
Kyle
Ben
Kaurie
Marko
Jason
Jerry
Dustin
Jason
Fred
Kyle
Randy
Kelly
Robert
Christopher
Jerry
John
Max
Kenneth
Tim
Patrick
Cory
Lynn
Brien
Derek
Cody
Michael
Kershawn
Michael
Ryan

Madison
Madsen
Madsen
Mahaffey
Major
Malcom
Malloy
Malsam
Mandernach
Maneman
Mangold
Mann ii
Manning
Manning
Manz
Mardis
Marinkovich
Marinkovich
Marlow
Marlow
Mars
Marshall
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Marzen
Mason
Mathias
Matthias
Maxfield
May
Mcavan
Mccarville
Mccormick
Mccready
Mccready
Mccreedy
Mccue
Mccullum
Mcdermott
Mcdonough

Adel
George

Council Bluffs

1A
1A
1A

GUTHRIE CENTER IA

MARION
Indianola
Sioux City
Sioux City
Polk City
Dubuque
New London
Cedar Falls
Waterloo
Ankeny
Harlan
Waukee
Pella

Pella
Burlington
Oelwein
WDM
Wapello
Dyersville
Granger
Rockwell City
waterloo

MINERAL POINT

Grimes

Des Moines
lowa City
Cedar Rapids

Sergeant Bluff

Sioux Falls
Fairfield
Manning
Cresco
Carson
De Witt
Moutlon
lowa City
DAVENPORT
Atlantic
Wapello

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

1A
1A

1A

Wi
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

50003 Y
51237 Y
51503 Y
50115 Y
52302 Y
50125 Y
51104 Y
51106 Y
50226 Y
52002 Y
52645 Y
50613 Y
50703 Y
50021 Y
51537 Y
50263 Y
50219 Y
50219 Y
52601 Y
50662 Y
50266 Y
52653 Y
52040 Y
50109 Y
50579 Y
50702 Y
53565 Y
50111 Y
50310 Y
52246 Y
52403 Y
51054 Y
57105 Y
52556 Y
51455 Y
52136 Y
51525 Y
52742 Y
52572 Y
52240-791Y
52807 Y
50022 Y
52653 Y
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Steve
Missy
Craig
Todd
Jason
James
Jon
Donald
Donald
Josh
Thomas
Jana
Tom
Brook
Milt
Thomas
Shannon
Brad
David
Roger
Sharon
Christopher
Gregg
Chad
Charles
Justin
Ken
Kevin
Ryan
Darin
Miquan
Tom
David
Ben
Bart
Benjamin
Jim
John
John
Justin
Matthew
Ryan
Trevor

Mcdowell
Mcelroy
Mcfarling
Mcghghy
Mcgruder
Mckeone
Mckowen
Mckune
Mclane
Mclaren
Mclaren
Mclendon
Mcnamara
Mcpherson
Mcpike
Mcquillen
Mcwhirter
Mcwilliams
Meinders
Menke
Menke
Merck
Metz
Metzger
Meyer
Meyer
Meyers
Meyers
Meyers
Michels
Micou
Miene
Milder
Miles
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller

North Liberty
Riceville
URBANDALE
lowa City
Council Bluffs
lowa City
Cedar Rapids
Burlington
Elizabeth
Atlantic
ATLANTIC
Des Moines
DeWitt
Maxwell
Orange city
MOSCOW
LIBERTYVILLE
Knoxville
Thornton
Bonaparte
BONAPARTE
Bloomfield
Ankeny
Papillion
Denison
Fort Dodge
Garner
Garner
Garner
Bellevue
Waterloo
Wilton
Bloomfield
Des Moines
CLARENCE
Floyd

Fonda
Riceville
Raymond
Stanton
Cedar Rapids
Adel
Manning

52317
50466
50322
52245
51503
52246
52411
52601
61028
50022
50022
50310
52742
50161
51041
52760
52567
50138
50479
52620
52620
52537
50023
68046
51442
50501
50438
50438
50438
52031
50703
52778
52537
50309
52216
50435
50540
50466
50667
51573
52411
50003
51455
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Thomas
Andy
John
Dean
David
Deidra
Micah
Rick
Brian
Caleb
James
Nicholas
Samuel
Austin
Ryan
Randy
Mike
Jonathan
Jeff
Richard
Scott
Chad
Kevin
Brian
Drew
William
Leo
James
Donnie
Andrea
Mark
John
Craig
Logan
Cade
Jacob
Robert
Mike
Kurtis
John
Clayton
Mark
Allen

Mills
Milton
Mistretta
Mohling
Mohr
Mohr
Monroe
Moon
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Morgan
Morris
Morrison
Morrow
Morse
Mortensen
Mortensen
Morton
Moser
Motley
Mourlam
Muhammad
Muldoon
Mullens
Mullens
Muller
Murphy
Murphy
Murray
Murray
Murray
Musfeldt
Myers
Myers
Myrlie
Nahnsen
Nalan
Nalan
Naugle

lowa City
Davenport
Johnston
Fredericksburg
Bondurant
Marshalltown
Cedar Falls
Luana

Story City
Humeston
Clarion

Fort Dodge
CLARION
Omaha
Oskaloosa
Waverly
Clive

Cedar Rapids
Council Bluffs
Griswold

Des Moines
Jefferson
Atkins

North Liberty
lowa Falls
Waterloo
DES MOINES
Oskaloosa
Washington
Clarinda
Marion
Coralville
Robins
Waukee

La Crosse
Missouri Valley
Lacona

DIKE

LESTER
Council Bluffs
lowa Falls
Sheffield
Corning

52240
52806
50131
50630
50035
50158
50613
52156-804
50248
50123
50525
50501
50525
68102
52577
50677
50325
52402
51503
51535
50310
50129
52206
52317
50126
50704
50315
52577
52353
51632
52302
52241
52328
50263
54601
51555
50139
50624
51242
51503
50126
50475
50841
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Matthew
David
Chad
Michael
Jeff
Jonathan
Kody
Nic
Carlos
Lee
Robert
Jeff
Kirk
Andrew
Brian
Jeff
Jeffrey
Douglas
Keith
Brian
Cayden
Robert
Marissa
Oscar
Aaron
Douglas
Ken
Avery
Trever
Caleb
Joe

Jim
Cody
Benjamin
Jim
Gregg
Phillip
John
Patrick
Jacob
Mark
Stacy
Peter

Nauman
Nee
Needham
Neff
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson jr.
Nesmith
Neswold
Neumann
Neuroth
Newman
Newman
Niehaus
Niehaus
Nielsen
Nielsen
Nilles
Noel
Noel
Nordschow
Nordstrom
Nordyke
Norem
Norland
Norman
Northup
Nuehring
Nugent
Nurse
Oakes
Obermann
Obermann
Obren
Obrien
O'brien
O'brien
O'connor
Odor
O'hare
Olafsen

Cascade
Waterloo
Creston
Bettendorf
SIOUX CITY
Oskaloosa
Marcus
Sioux City
Lisbon
Rock Island

Windsor Heights

Camanche
Parkersburg
Clive

Clive

Sac City
Edgewood
Milford
omaha
Dubuque
Ames
Asbury
Decorah
sioux city
Clarinda
Marshalltown
Ankeny
Stuart
Richland
Rockwell
lowa City
Sioux
Oelwein
Washington
CRESCO
CLINTON
Geneva
Anita
Clarion
Clarion
Johnston
Marshalltown
Cresco

52033 Y
50701 Y
50801 Y
52722-593Y
51106 Y
52577 Y
51035 Y
51104 Y
52253-036Y
61201 Y
50324
52730
50665
50325
50325
50583
52042
51351
68144
52002
50014
52002
52101
51104
51632
50158
50021
50250
52585
50469
52245
51104
50662
52353
52136
52732-553
50633
50020
50525
50525
50131
50158
52136
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Todd
Tyler
Curtis
Jeff
Nathan
Cole
Tim
Kyle
Joseph
Patrick
William
Al
Richard
Jim
Jim
Nicholas
Kirk
Jerry
Mark
Ryan
Todd
Greg
Ryan
John
Michael
Dan
Kim
David
Jared
Craig
Mark
Ryan
Eric
Dayn
Brian
Stephan
Les
Paul
Jamaal
Ronald
Casey
Kevin
Fred

Olinger
O'neill
Osborn
Osborne
Osmundson
Osterhaus
Osterhaus
Oswald
Otten
Owens
Owens
Pace
Pace
Packingham
Pankow
Pappas
Park
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parks
Parriott
Parsons
Parsons
Passick
Patik
Patterson
Patterson
Pauley
Paulsen
Paulsen
Pavey
Payne
Pearce
Pearson
Pedersen
Pedersen
Peeples
Peiffer
Pelzer
Pennekamp
Perkins

East Galesburg
Mount Vernon
Shenandoah

West Des Moines

GRANGER
Carlisle
Carlisle
Cleghorn
Wellsburg
Norwalk
Ottumwa
MUSCATINE
Clarinda
Hiawatha
Decorah
MASON CITY
Wyoming
Bussey

New Hartford
Oskaloosa
Oskaloosa
Northwood
Urbandale
Ankeny
Washington
Ankeny
Swisher
Waukee
Mason City
Stuart

Exira
Indianola
Grinnell
Cedar Falls
Mason City
Sioux City
Cleghorn
Ankeny
Cedar Rapids
Marion
Atlantic
Bettendorf
Emmetsburg

IL
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

1A

61430
52314
51601
50265
50109
50047
50047
51014
50680
50211
52501
52761
51632
52233
52101
50401
52362
50044
50660
52577
52577
50459
50322
50023
61571
50023
52338
50263
50401
50250
50076
50125
50112
50613
50401
51104
51014
50023
52405
52302
50022
52722
50536
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Guy
Katlin
Dave
Braeden
Andy
Dustin
Kyle
Nile
Shawn
John
Marc
Pete
Nathan
Ray
Cole
Trey
Travis
Michael
Michael
Matt
Mike
Lance
Diane
William
John
Terry
Taylor
Carissa
Kevin
Trent
Timothy
Paul
Kevin
James
Matthew
Marty
Shannon
Todd
Jerry
Mallory
Tucker
Heather
Todd

Perkins
Perrin
Perry
Peters
Petersen
Petersen
Petersen
Petersen
Petersen
Peterson
Peterson
Peterson
Pick

Pick

Pierschbacher

Pierson
Pierson
Piper
Pipho
Pitts
Plecker
Ploeger
Poch
Poch
Poehler
Pollard
Pollow
Post
Potthoff
Powers
Powers
Presson
Prevo
Prouty
Prunty
Pump
Puttmann
Puttmann
Pytleski
Quick
Quinn
Quiroz
Rabey

CLEAR LAKE IA
Estherville IA
RUNNELLS IA
Moline IL
Cedar Rapids 1A
Kimballton IA
EXIRA 1A
Waverly 1A
Atlantic IA
Osage IA
Clive IA
urbandale IA
Huxley 1A
Ankeny IA
derby 1A
Clear Lake IA
Lone Tree IA
lowa City IA
Granger 1A
Ankeny IA
Keosauqua IA
Schaller IA
Riverside IA
Riverside IA

COLUMBUS JUNC IA
DES MOINES 1A

Kingsley 1A
Spencer 1A
West Des Moines |IA
Newton IA
Sioux City IA
Clinton IA
Bloomfield IA
Oelwein 1A
Welcome MN
ROCKFORD IA
Orange City IA
Sioux Center IA
Rock Rapids 1A

GUTHRIE CENTER IA
New Windsor IL
Bettendorf IA
Cedar Rapids 1A

50428
51334
50237
61265
52402
51543
50076
50677
50022
50461
50325
50322
50124
50023
50068
50428
52755
52245
50109
50021
52565
51053
52327
52327
52738
50320
51028
51301
50266
50208
51106
52732
52537
50662
56181
50468
51041
51250
51246
50115
61465
52722
52402
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Kendall
Joshua
Adam
Scott
Bradley
Gaylin
Royce
Kevin
Rob
Keith
Jon
Jerry
Matthew
Chad
Carter
Scott
Jeff
Chris
Randy
Tyler
Matthew
Roman
Blake
Dale
Charlie
Tyler
Shane
Kurt
Marcus
Travis
Zachary
Daniel
Mike
Todd
Reginald
Amanda
Jason
Dylan
Dennis
Richard
Wayne
David
Matthew

Rachuy
Ragar
Ramthun
Ranck
Randolph
Ranniger
Ranniger
Rash
Ratchford
Rath
Rathe
Rea

Rea
Recker
Reddel
Reed
Reif
Reindl
Reindl
Reindl
Reinfeldt
Reinhardt
Reinke
Reinke
Reiss
Reiss
Remington
Renaud
Rens
Renze
Reynolds
Rice
Richards
Richards
Richardson
Richardson
Riesebieter
Riley
Rima
Ripley
Ritscher
Rittman
Roberts

Sioux Rapids
West Point
Manson
Baxter

Fort Madison
Manning
Sioux City
Algona
Independence
Cedar Rapids
Dunkerton
Council Bluffs
Council Bluffs
Marion
Ankeny

Port Byron
Oskaloosa
Creston
Waukee
Ankeny

West Des Moines

Des Moines
SPIRIT LAKE
Manning
Council Bluffs
Council Bluffs
Marion

West Des Moines

Hull

Grinnell
Dexter

Lake Mills
Jefferson
Mitchellville
Webster City
Morning Sun
DeWitt
Sioux City
Dubuque
Cedar Rapids
Keystone
Ankeny
Monroe

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

1A

50585
52656
50563
50028
52627
51455
51104
50511
50644
52405
50626
51503
51501
52302
50021
61275
52577
50801
50263
50023
50266
50310
51360
51455
51503
51503
52302
50265
51239
50112
50070
50450
50129
50169
50595
52640
52742
51106
52001
52402
52249
50021
50170
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John
Austin
Brian
Isaac
Jamie
Matt
Garrett
Jeffrey
Lawayne
Steven
Jeremy
Mark
Duane
Kevin
Kenneth
Marti
Chris
Michael
Adam
Mark
John
Adrian
James
Steve
Jeff
Larry
Rod
Steven
Duane
Patrick
Dennis
Todd
Nathan
Jose
Gavin
August
Brett
Rick
Brian
Todd
Samuel
Leland
Jacob

Robinson
Robyn
Rodemeyer
Rodenberg
Rodenberg
Roeding
Roehl
Roen
Rogers
Rogers
Rohdy
Rolfes
Roling
Ronkowski
Roseberry
Rosenstiel
Roudabush
Rowson
Roy

Royer
Rubel
Rubey
Rudacille
Ruggeberg
Rupe
Russell
Russell
Russell
Rustad
Ryan
Sadler
Sadler
Sahr
Saldivar
Sandvig
Sankey
Sanow
Sartorius
Sauser
Savage
Saveraid
Scarlett
Schaben

Omaha NE
Orange City IA
Algona 1A
Urbandale IA
Elkader IA
West Des Moines |IA
Saint Cloud Wi
Dubuque 1A
Altoona IA
Danville IA
NEW LONDON IA
Le mars 1A
Dyersville 1A
Spring Valley MN
George 1A
Oelwein IA
Grinnell IA
Clinton IA
Solon IA
COUNCIL BLUFFS 1A
Bellevue IA
MT.PLEASANT IA
Centerville IA
BELLEVUE 1A
Ankeny 1A
Omaha NE
Bondurant 1A
Polk City 1A
Grafton IA
ELDORA IA
CASCADE IA
Sioux City IA
Waverly IA
DAVENPORT IA
Ankeny 1A
algona IA
Remsen IA
MOUNT PLEASAN IA
Ames IA
Altoona IA
Adel IA
Sioux City IA
Sergeant Bluff 1A

68154
51041
50511
50322
52043
50266
53079
52002
50009
52623
52645
51031
52040
55975
51237
50662
50112
52732
52333
51503
52031
52641
52544
52031
50021
68164
50035
50226
50440
50627
52033
51106
50677
52804
50023
50511
51050
52641
50010
50009
50003
51104
51054
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Bryce
Darrin
Jake
Joshua
Matt
Peter
Kirstin
Gaylord
Troy
Tom
Mark
Craig
John
Michael
Craig
Wayne
Corey
Daniel
Ben
Marlin
Tommy
Dennis
Randy
Ronald
Rebecca
John
Roger
Dan
Bradley
Kevin
Kevin
Steve
Travis
Jake
Scott
Kelly
Gerry
Jason
Paul
Ned
Mark
Tom
Dave

Schaben
Schaefer
Schaefer
Schaefer
Schaefer
Schaefer
Schaefer
Schelling
Scheuermann
Schill
Schleisman
Schlienz
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schneidermann
Schnier
Schoenfelder
Schofield
Schooley
Schoonhoven
Schorer
Schroeder
Schroeder
Schroeder
Schroeder
Schuck
Schueller
Schuknecht
Schultz
Schultz
Schulze
Schulze
Schumacher
Scott
Seagren
Sears
Seavey
Seehusen
Selindh
Sellers
Sertterh
Severson
Severson

Defiance
Onslow
Waterloo
Washington
Coralville
Washington
Onslow
Atlantic
Keosauqua
gowrie
MANCHESTER
Fort Dodge
Rock Rapids
Dysart

Rock Rapids
Peosta
Marshalltown
CEDAR FALLS
Chariton
Sheldon

lowa City
Bellevue
CLINTON
DAVENPORT
Bellevue
Little Rock
Dubuque
Garner
Independence
Dakota Dunes
Elkhart

Clive

New Hampton
Bettendorf
Solon

Elkhart

south sioux city
Kansas City
Ankeny

State center
Coralville
Urbandale
Tiffin

51527 Y
52321 Y
50703 Y
52353 Y
52241 Y
52353 Y
52321 Y
50022 Y
52565 Y
50543 Y
52057 Y
50501 Y
51246 Y
52224 Y
51246 Y
52068 Y
50158 Y
50613 Y
50049 Y
51201 Y
52246 Y
52031 Y
52732 Y
52807 Y
52031 Y
51243 Y
52003 Y
50438 Y
50644 Y
57049 Y
50073 Y
50325 Y
50659 Y
52722 Y
52333 Y
50073 Y
68776 Y
64106 Y
50021 Y
50247 Y
52241 Y
50323 Y
52340-001Y
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Tim
Corey
Mark
Rick

Kip
Wesley
Steve
Brent
Chris
Mark
Jordan
Brian
Chad
Bryce
Todd
David
Brad
Paul
Anthony
Matthew
Hunter
Craig
Matt
Daniel
Tyson
Cory
Craig
David
John
Scott
Terrance
Dwight
Macarthy
Chad
Brian
Jason
Jason
Tim
Randy
Andrew
Brandon
Dan
Darryl

Seward
Seymour
Shaffer
Shaffer
Shanks
Shanks
Shantz
Sharff
Shaw
Shea
Sheahan
Sheffield
Shellmyer
Shelman
Shelton
Shemanski
Shettler
Shiltz
Shinall
Shoemate
Shollenbarger
Showers
Shull
Sickles
Sickles
Siders
Signorin
Simmons
Simmons
Simmons
Simmons
Sistrunk
Sivard
Slagle
Slater
Slater
Slaughter
Sloan
Smit
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith

East Moline
North Liberty
Clinton
Davenport
Glenwood
Humeston
GREENFIELD
Maynard
Hudson
Galva

lowa Falls
Earlham
Urbandale
Wayland
Chariton
Keota
Wayland
Davenport
Edwards
Vermillion
Ames
Council Bluffs
Mt. Plesant
Readlyn
Fontanelle
North Liberty
Webster City
Ankeny
Keosauqua
Clarion

Rock Island
Des Moines
council bluffs
Algona
Denison
Forest City
Sioux City
Davenport
Orange City
Ankeny
West Liberty
Clarion
Davenport

61244
52317
52732
52803
51534
50123
50849
50655
50643
51020
50126
50072
50322
52654
50049
52248
52654
52804
61528
57069
50012
51503
52641
50668
50846
52317
50595
50023
52565
50525
61201
50312
51501
50511
51442
50436
51104
52803
51041-
50021
52776
50525
52803
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James
Joshua
Lucas
Mark
Michael
Michael
Troy
Alex
Scott
Robert
Craig
Robert
Glen
Tim
James
Chad
Jeff
Richard
Cory
Colton
Christopher
Charles
Steve
Kurt
Tyson
Brad
Damian
Michael
Bob
Todd
Dave
Randy
Spencer
Jim

Ty
Chuck
Nate
Jill

Ted
Matt
Eric
Michael
Amy

Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith, jr.
Snider
Snyder
Snyder
Snyder
Solt
Sommars
Soper
Soukup
Spangler
Spaur
Spencer
Spielman
Spivey
Spomer
Spradling
Sprague
Spratt
Spurlin
Squiers
Stadtlander
Stamy
Stanek
Staner
Stanton
Starks
Steckelberg
Steege
Steele
Steger
Steitzer
Stenberg
Stensland
Stephens

Mount Ayr
Fort Dodge
Mount Ayr
Van Meter
Fort Dodge
SCHALLER
Mason City
Sioux City
Moville
Waterloo
Spirit Lake
Ankeny
FAIRBANK
LARCHWOOD
Muscatine
Colfax
Estherville
Ankeny

LE MARS
Bussey
Coralville
Galena
New Windsor
Crescent

South Sioux City

Kahoka
Readlyn
Tama

lowa City
Manning
Robins
Manchester
Edgewood
Dunkerton
Omaha
Waverly
PARKERSBURG
Hudson
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Atkins

Story City
Lincoln

50854
50501
50854
50261
50501
51053
50401
51103
51039
50701
51360
50021
50629
51241
52761
50054
51334
50021
51031
50044
52241
61036
61465
51526
68776
63445
50668
52339
52245
51455
52328
52057
52042
50626
68111
50677-282
50665
50643
52411
52411
52206
50248
68516
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Brenden
Fran
chris
Todd
Richard
Brian
Richard
Ryan
Alan
Tracy
Ron
Shawn
Benjamin
Curt
Daniel
Michael
Theodroe
Rod
Brendan
Thomas
Bennett
Chris
Jacob
Travis
Brett
Matt
Brent
Myles
Bob
Roy
Jeremy
Dan
Joshua
Raun
Christopher
Jacob
Brad
Michael
Tom
Mark
Marlyn
Heath
Rod

Stephens
Stigers
Stimson
Stoaks
Stochl
Stocking
Stockner
Stokes
Stoltz

Stone
Stowers
Strachan
Strange
Strouth
Stumpf
Sturm
Sueppel
Suggitt
Sullivan
Sullivan
Suntken
Suntken
Sutton
Swales
Swalve
Swanson
Swart
Swartzentruber
Sweeney
Swinger
Swink
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor

Te grootenhuis
Teale
Tecklenburg
Tegrotenhuis
Tegrotenhuis
Telleen
Telsrow

Valdez Drive
WASHINGTON
NEVADA
Lenox

New Hampton
PORT BYRON
Williamsburg
Mallard
Dubuque

Ely

Sioux City
Reynolds
Urbandale
Sheldon
Fonda
Bellevue
lowa City
Springfield
Hiawatha
Osage
Mason City
Mason City
Oskaloosa

Strawberry Point

Cedar Rapids
lowa City
Spencer
Wellman
ATLANTIC
Urbandale
Altoona
Rock Valley
Sioux city
Des Moines
Waukee
Oskaloosa
Hospers
Waukee
Humboldt
Sioux Center
Sioux Center
Jefferson
Davenport

50322
52353
50201
50851
50659
61275
52361
50562
52002
52227
51108
61279
50323
51201
50540
52031
52240
68059
52233
50461
50401
50401
52577
52076
52402
52245
51301
52356
50022
50323
50009
51247
51106
50315
50263
52577
51238
50263
50548
51250
51250
50129
52803
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Jeff
Todd
Dante
Vaughn
Trevor
Joseph
Jaela
Brad
Cedric
Christopher
Daniel
Rachel
Eric
Justin
Terry
Todd
Clinton
Mark
Scott
Courtney
Monte
Ted

Ed
Clinton
Randy
Chandler
Dale
James
Trevor
Michael
Joe
Mark
Gary
Clark
Gaylon
Loren
Tyler
Justin
Domonique
Alex
Terry
Jeff
Eugene

Tennapel
Terhark
Terry
Thada
Thein
Theisen
Theroith
Thiel
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thornton
Tibbetts
Tigges
Tilgner
Tillo
Timm
Tisdale
Tjaden
Todd
Tokheim
Tokheim
Tomkins
Tomlinson
Townsell
Troendle
Troth
Trotter
Truelsen
Truelsen
Tryon
Turnbull
Turner
Tuttle
Twitchell
Tyler
Ubben

Sibley
Algona

Des Moines
Coralville
Charles City
Bellevue
Johnston
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Des Moines
Hiawatha
Ames
Milford
Fairfield
Farley
Greene
Ankeny
Fairfield
Brooklyn
lowa City
Orange City

West Burlington

1A

MOUNT VERNON IA

Bondurant
Titonka
Sioux City
Schaller
Carter Lake
NORWALK
Winterset
GRIMES
CEDAR RAPIDS
Sioux City
Pleasant Hill
CAMANCHE
Dewitt
Carroll
Ankeny

west des Moines

lowa City
Keokuk
Spirit Lake
Conrad

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

51249
50511
50322
52241
50616
52031
50131
52404
52403
50311
52233
50014
51351
52556
52046
50636
50021
52556
52211
52242
51041
52655
52314
50035
50480
51106
51053
51510
50211
50273
50111
52405
51106
50327
52730
52742
51401
50021
50266
52246
52632
51360
50621
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John
Jason
Steve
Don
Brandon
John
Taberie
Jeremiah
Jeremy
Dave
Zach
Ronald
Cody
Caleb
Brad
Drew
Keaton
Les
Stacey
Mark
Steve
Brad
Tony

R.
Kevin
Tyler
Marlowe
Tim
Jerry
Rodney
Alan
Michael
Ray
Dennis
Tyler
Jeff
Kevin
Ronald
Sergio
Tyre
Steve
Cameron
Perry

Uhal

Uhl
Uhlenkamp
Umland
Umscheid
Valline

Van boening
Van dyke
Van engen
Van essen
Van essen
Van hoeck
Van ness
Van otterloo
Van roekel
Van roekel
Van roekel
Van roekel
Vanarsdale
Vande haar
Vande zande
Vandeer
Vandegriff
Vandenberg
Vander ploeg
Vanderloo
Vanginkel
Vanloo
Vansickel
Varner
Vasher
Vaske
Vasser
Vaughn
Vavrina
Veitz

Veon
Versteegh
Villarreal
Vokt
Vollstedt
Vorhies
Vorthmann

Elkader
Sioux City
Sidney
Eldridge
Ankeny
Grimes
Waterloo
Hudson
Pella
Sheldon
Sheldon
Hiawatha
Denison

Le Mars
Boyden
Boyden

Hull

Hull
Waterloo
Ames
Webster City
Webster City
Fairfield
Donnellson
Sioux Center
Sioux City
Rock Valley
Huxley
Urbandale
Edgewood
Orange City
Cedar Rapids
Hiawatha
Colo

Sioux City
Creston
Norwalk
Cedar Rapids
Coal Valley
Audubon
Manilla
Ottumwa
TREYNOR

1A

52043
51104
51652
52748
50023
50111
50701
50643
50219
51201
51201
52233
51442
51031
51234
51234
51239
51239
50703
50014
50595
50595
52556
52625
51250
51106
51247
50124
50322
52042
51041
52411
52233
50056
51106
50801
50211
52403-433
61240
50025
51454
52501
51575
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Derek
Jeff
Todd
Bradley
Jared
Marty
James
Scott
Steven
Mitchell
Adam
Kurt
Don
Mike
Neville
Brian
Nathan
Kurt
John
John
Jonathan
David
Reed
Brian
Mark
Mark
Zak
Andrew
Wade
Chris
Joe
Klynt
Mark
Patrick
Nathan
Dax
Mike
Logan
Nic
Shawn
Darryl (pete)
Jeremy
Michael

Wachter
Wachter
Waddell
Waddle
Waddle
Wadle
Wagner
Wagner
Wagner
Wagner
Walderbach
Walderbach
Waletich
Walker
Walker
Wall

Wall
Wallace
Walsh
Walz
Wangler
Wangsness
Ward
Warrick
Warth
Watts
Wauters
Weaver
Weaver
Weber
Weber
Weber
Weber
Weber
Wedel
Wedemeyer
Wedge
Weeks
Weers
Wehde
Weiand
Weiermann
Weih

VanMeter
Asbury
ANKENY
Sioux Center
Waterloo
ALGONA
Primghar
Hartley
lowa City
Cedar Rapids
LETTS

Floyd
Fairmont
Omaha
Burlington
Carroll
Manilla
Knoxville
Vail

Spirit Lake
Marion
ALLISON
Ladora
Colfax
Mediapolis
New Sharon
Dike
Larrabee
Sutherland
Johnston

West Des Moines

Sigourney
Waterloo
Fort Madison
Maurice

West Des Moines

SIBLEY
Des Moines

Center Junction

Sioux City
Calmar
TOLEDO
WHEATLAND

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

50261
52002
50021
51250
50701
50511
51245
51346
52245
52402
52754
50435
56031
68116
52601
51401
51454
50138
51465
51360
52302
50602
52251
50054
52637
50207
50624
51029
51058
50131
50266
52591
50701
52627
51036
50265-401Y
51249-141Y
50315 Y
52212
51101
52132
52342
52777
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Jon
Paul
Terry
Jon
Ken
Blake
Nicole
Dean
Ted
Dave
Doug
Joshua
Ryan
Mark
Shawn
Ryan
Brett
William
Richard
Greg
Rollie
Shane
Chet
Jodie
Bill
Arnold
John
Ray
Cole
James
Aaron
Justin
Melvin
Tracey
Ryan
Chase
Jesse
Daniel
Jim
William
Brevin
Jason
Rusty

Weinrich
Weis
Weisenborn
Wells
Welter
Wendt
Wenstrand
Werkman
Wernimont
Wessling
Wessling
Westall
Westerkamp
Wetz
Wharton
Wheelock
White
White
Whitehill
Wickett
Wiebers
Wiegel
Wieland
Wielenga
Wiemers
Wiener
Wilcox
Wilden
Wilkin
Willey
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Williamson
Willis
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Winter
Wintermote

Shenandoah
Des Moines
Exira
Grundy Center
Dickeyville
Spirit Lake
Essex
Waverly
Coralville
Vinton
Holstein
Fort dodge
Ankeny
Dakota Dunes
Panora

Sac City
Ottumwa
Ankeny
Tabor
Humboldt
Denison
Shenandoah
iowa city
Sioux Center
Coal Valley
Nemaha
Correctionville
Clinton
Cedar Falls
Estherville
Villisca
Clarinda
Waterloo
Waterloo
Grimes
Pella
Wellsburg
Ankeny

WEST DES MOINE IA

Cedar Rapids

Mount Pleasant

McGregor
Carroll

1A
1A
1A
1A

51601
50310
50076
50638
53808
51360
51638
50677
52241
52349
51025
50501
50023
57049
50216
50583
52501
50021
51653
50548
51442
51601
52245
51250
61240-916
50567
51016
52732
50613
51334
50864
51632
50703
50702
50111
50219
50680
50021
50265
52403
52641
52157
51401
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Garrett
Steve
Troy
Landon
Chad
Loren
Martin
Marvin
Seth
Bryan
Karl
Robert
Tanaeya
Steve
Chuck
Dave
Deana
Tom
Adam
Matthew
Joshua
Scott
Lou
Craig
Kaden
Josh
Brock
Roger
Billy
Charles
Scott
Douglas
Mark
Timothy
Daniel
Jeremy
Dan
Keith
Ben

Wirtz
Wise
Woelber
Wolfe
Wollum
Wood
Wood
Wood
Woodcock
Woods
Wooldridge
Wooten
Worden
Worster
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wuestewald
Wulk
Wyman
Wynja
Yacinich
Yeocum
Yerington
York
Yossi
Youngblut
Yuska
Zahn
Zahnle
Zahnley
Zalme
Zaputil
Zegers
Zehr
Ziesmer
Zietlow
Z0ss

Algona
Cedar Rapids
HULL

Ames

Lisbon

Cedar Rapids
Panora
Altoona
Winterset
IOWA CITY
Forest City
Sioux City
Sioux City
Keokuk
Council Bluffs
Dubuque
Colfax

Red Oak
Norwalk
Treynor
CLARINDA
Sioux Center
ANKENY
Davenport
Wapello

Missouri Valley

Ankeny
Davenport
Palo
McGregor
Ames
Holstein
Sioux Center
Jesup

Pella
Waterloo
Bettendorf
Delhi
Pleasantville

50511
52405
51239
50010
52253
52403
50216
50009
50273
52245
50436
51106
51103
52632
51501
52003
50054
51567
50211
51575
51632
51250
50021
52806
52653
51555
50023
52803
52324
52157
50014
51025
51250
50648
50219
50701
52722
52223
50225
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